
All Session Schedule

2014 NKY GCIPL

(as of 8/8/2014)

DAY 1 Friday, August 22, 2014 DAY 3 Friday, Sept. 26, 2014 DAY 5 Saturday, Oct. 18, 2014

Time Description Length Time Description Length Time Description Length

8:30 AM Breakfast/Registration/Photo 60 min 8:00 AM Breakfast 60 min 7:30 AM Breakfast 60 min

9:30 AM Welcome & Introductions 60 min 9:00 AM Welcome 15 min 8:30 AM Welcome 15 min

10:30 AM Learning Styles 45 min 9:15 AM Homework Share 60 min 8:45 AM Sample Projects 60 min

11:15 AM Break (snack) 15 min 10:15 AM Break 15 min 9:45 AM Project Design 90 min

11:30 AM Reflections 15 min 10:30 AM School Group Results 90 min 11:15 AM Break (snack) 15 min

11:45 AM Parent Engagement Part 1 60 min 12:00 PM Lunch 60 min 11:30 AM Project Design continued 120 min

12:45 PM Lunch 60 min 1:00 PM Supporting Students 120 min 1:30 PM Project Logistics and Wrap-Up 30 min

1:45 PM Parent Engagement Part 2 45 min 3:00 PM Break (snack) 15 min 2:00 PM Graduation Lunch & Ceremony 60 min

2:30 PM Common Core 90 min 3:15 PM Engaging Families 120 min 3:00 PM Adjourn

4:00 PM Break (snack) 15 min 5:15 PM Hotel Check-in 30 min

4:15 PM Great Learning 90 min 5:45 AM Dinner 60 min

5:45 PM Hotel Check-in 30 min 6:45 PM Behavior Styles 120 min

6:15 PM Dinner 60 min 8:45 PM Adjourn

7:15 PM Storytelling 90 min

8:45 PM Adjourn

DAY 2 Saturday, August 23, 2014 DAY 4 Saturday, Sept. 27, 2014

Time Description Length Time Description Length

7:00 AM Breakfast 60 min 7:15 AM Breakfast 60 min

8:00 AM School Data 115 min 8:15 AM KY Accountability 60 min

9:55 AM Break 20 min 9:15 AM Break 15 min

10:15 AM Great Teaching 90 min 9:30 AM Planning and Governance 120 min

11:45 AM Lunch 60 min 11:30 AM Lunch 60 min

12:45 PM Question Formulation Tech. 60 min 12:30 PM Roundtables 120 min

1:45 PM First Thinking About Projects 50 min 2:30 PM Break (snack) 15 min

2:35 PM Break (snack) 15 min 2:45 PM Homework Prep 60 min

2:50 PM Homework Plans 40 min 3:45 PM Adjourn

3:30 PM Adjourn

Session A - Doubletree by Hilton Session B - Doubletree by Hilton Session C - Thomas More College Field Station


